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Housing Guide



What can I do if I’m worried about my rights?

You may think changes could be made 
which mean that your human rights 
would be better protected.

Then you can tell staff in public 
services about this. 

You can ask them to tell you how they 
are looking after your rights.

You can talk to staff in public services 
about their decisions to do with where 
you live.



What can I do if I’m worried about my rights?

The British Institute of Human Rights 
has an online tool called Know Your 
Human Rights where you can:

Their decision might not be the best 
option for you.

Learn more 
about your 

rights

Find out if 
your issue is 

about human 
rights 

Ask 
questions

Download 
letter 

templates to 
write about 
your issue



What can I do if I’m worried about my rights?

You can find the Know Your Human 
Rights at:
https://knowyourhumanrights.co.uk/
home/

https://knowyourhumanrights.co.uk/home/
https://knowyourhumanrights.co.uk/home/


The Housing Guide was a collaboration of LDE, Housing 
LIN and Ace Anglia.

It was supported by a co-design group of self-advocates 
and families. The co-design group were Jo, Rachel, 
Danielle, Gary, Liz, and Kate.
 
Thanks to everyone who shared stories, gave us 
feedback, and let us include their work. Please do share 
feedback and comments to LDE.

LDE
Website: learningdisabilityengland.org.uk 
Twitter: @learningdiseng 
Email: info@LDENgland.org.uk

Housing LIN
Website: www.housinglin.org.uk/ 
Twitter @HousingLIN 
Email: info@housinglin.org.uk

Ace Anglia
Website: www.aceanglia.com
Facebook: aceanglia
Twitter: @aceanglia
Email: info@aceanglia.com
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